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DINNER MENU

6.00PM -10.00PM
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BREAD SOUP PIZZA
SPECIALTY BREAD OF THE DAY

with horopito butter | rohi motuhake o te raa, me te pata horopito V | 2 pieces 9.0

CHEF’S SOUP OF THE DAY
with daily sourdough | te hupa o te raa me te rohi kawa V| 15.0

MARGHERITA PIZZA
tomato, mozzarella cheese, basil pesto, olive oil V | piitaa makareta, tomato, tiihi motaareta, paniri, hinu
ooriwhi V| 27.0

PEPPERONI PIZZA
spicy salami, pepper berries, mozzarella cheese | piitaa peperoni, miiti wera, hua pepa, tiihi motaareta | 27.0

ENTREE

PULLED BEEF CHEEK CROQUETTES
with horseradish mayonnaise | maramara miiti kau, pani hoorahi | 18.0

PAN SEARED HALOUMI SALAD
char-grilled courgette, sun blushed tomatoes, cos lettuce, orange segments, red wine dressing | harumi
pakapaka, mereni pakapaka, tomato maroke, raetihi romania, arani, ruriui waina me te paramiki GF/V | 20.0

TERIYAKI MARINATED TOFU
fried chickpeas, aquafaba aioli, herbs | towhu hinu toi, pii parai, akua aiori, matamata kaari V/H/DF/GF | 20.0

RAS EL HANOUT SPICED FRIED CALAMARI
chilli citrus aioli, rocket leaves | ras el hanout, wheke parai wera, aiori wera, rau raakau | 18.0

TWICE COOKED PORK BELLY
celeriac puree, apple and chilli salad | puku poaka tunu rua, koopuranga hereri, huamata aapooro wera
GF|19.0

We cannot guarantee the food preparation environment is completely free from traces of all allergens. Please speak to your
server if you have any concerns about food allergies. Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.

DF - dairy free | GF - gluten free | V - vegetarian | H - halal | N - contains nuts | * can be made without on request |
PB** - plant based on request
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MAINS

CHEF'S SEASONAL GARDEN PLATE
please ask your server for details | te hua mata o te waa |
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PAN SEARED MARKET FISH
local seaweed, pickled courgette, dashi broth | ika pakapaka, karengo tata, kiinaki kooheti, hupa dashi
GF/H| 39.0

SQUID INK LINGUINE
salsa rosa, garlic marinated prawns, mussels, squid, cherry tomatoes, smoked tobiko butter
| hinu wheke riikuiini, kiinaki roha, poroni kaariki, kutae, wheke, tomato iti, pata tobiko | 39.0

SLOW COOKED BEEF CHEEK
kumara umami mash, green peas | miiti kau tunu roa, penupenu umami kuumara, pii kaari GF | 45.0

CURRY OF THE DAY
with jasmine rice, cucumber salad | kari o te raa, raihi haimine, huamata kuukama | 37.0

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
spicy mustard butter and parmesan crispy potatoes, chilli pickled carrots | heihei parai, pata mataiti wera,
riiwai pakapaka kau ruiz ki te tiihi, kaaroti wera H | 38.0

CHAR-GRILLED SCOTCH BEEF FILLET
smoked potatoes, caramelized onions, confit garlic red wine jus | miiti kau pakapaka, riiwai hauahi, haniana
pakapaka, kaariki, hinu waina whero GF/H* | 45.0

CHAR-GRILLED LEEK
spinach and coconut pithivier, cheese sauce | riiki pakapaka, he pai piinahi kokonati, kiinaki tiihi V | 29.0

SIDES

RUSTIC FRIES
onion dip aioli | maramara riiwai, tautau haniana aiori GF/DF/V | small 9 / large 12

PARMESAN AND MUSTARD CRISPY POTATOES
riiwai pakapaka, paamihana me te mataiti GF/V | small 9 / large 12

FRAGRANT JASMINE RICE
raihi haaminana kakara GF/DF/V | 6

BEETROOT SALAD
feta, crispy shallots, pomegranate reduction | huamata piiti, tiihi wheta, maramara pakapaka, hinu hua
raakau GF/DF* | small 9 / large 12

SEASONAL VEGETABLES
please ask your server for details (cooking as well either steamed, sautéed or roasted) | hua whenua o te
tau | small 9 / large 12

CUCUMBER SALAD
iceberg, tomato, red onion, mint yoghurt | huamata kuukama, reetihi hukahuka, tomato, haniana whero,
miiraka hiioi GF/V | small 9 / large 12
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DESSERT MENU

6.00PM -10.00PM
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GREEN APPLE BRULEE
hokey pokey ice cream, sable | puréing aaporo kaakaariki, ahikiriimi rare, reepuu GF* | 16.0

HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE TART
frangelico ice cream, caramelised hazelnuts | keke tiakarete nati, ahikiriimi frangelico, nati
pakapaka N | 17.0

RHUBARB CRUMBLE
vanilla bean ice cream, horopito-poached rhubarb | ahikiriimi whaanira, ruupaapi horo horopito | 17.0

SYRAH POACHED PEARS
passionfruit curd, vanilla bean ice cream, shortbread | pea syrah, penupenu hua pahiana, paraoa GF* [ 18.0

SORBET & ICE-CREAM SELECTION
ahikiriimi me ngaa hoopei | 12.0

SELECTION OF CHEESES

New Zealand and international, dried fruit chutney, grapes, selection of crackers | ngaa tiihi / noo aotearoa
me te ao, kiinaki hua maroke, karepe, ngaa karaka | 50gm 16 / 100gm 26 / 150gm 35

We cannot guarantee the food preparation environment is completely free from traces of all allergens. Please speak to your
server if you have any concerns about food allergies. Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.

DF - dairy free | GF - gluten free | V - vegetarian | H - halal | N - contains nuts | * can be made without on request |
PB** - plant based on request
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LUNCH MENU

12.30PM - 3.00PM
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BREAD SOUP PIZZA
SPECIALTY BREAD OF THE DAY

with horopito butter | rohi motuhake o te raa, me te pata horopito V | 2 pieces 9.0

CHEF’S SOUP OF THE DAY
with daily sourdough | te hupa o te raa me te rohi kawa V | 15

MARGHERITA PIZZA
tomato, mozzarella cheese, basil pesto, olive oil v | piitaa makareta, tomato, tiihi motaareta, paniri, hinu
ooriwhi V| 27.0

PEPPERONI PIZZA
spicy salami, pepper berries, mozzarella cheese | piitaa peperoni, miiti wera, hua pepa, tiihi motaareta | 27

MAINS

RAS EL HANOUT SPICED CALAMARI
chilli citrus aioli, rocket leaves | ras el hanout, wheke parai wera, aiori wera, rau raakau | 18.0

PAN SEARED HALOUMI SALAD
char-grilled courgette, sun blushed tomatoes, cos lettuce, cranberries, red wine dressing | harumi pakapaka,
mereni pakapaka, tomato maroke, raetihi romania, arani, ruriui waina me te paramiki | 20.0

CHAR-GRILLED SCOTCH BEEF FILLET
rustic fries, shiro miso and poppy seed butter, oven roasted vine tomato | miiti kau pakapaka, riiwai tawhito,

pata popi me te shiro miso, tomato hukihuki GF/DF* | 43.0

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
wilted spinach, creamy mushroom linguine, parmesan cheese | uma heihei, piinaahi maroke, taura paraoa
harore kiriimi, tiihi paamihana | 32.0

BEEF BURGER
crispy bacon, creamy mushroom, cheese, pickle, rustic fries, aioli | peka miiti, peekana maroke, harore kiriimi,
tiihi, piikara, riiwai tawhito, aiori | 29.0

TEMPURA BATTERED FISH N CHIPS
rustic fries, home-style tartare sauce, lemon | ika me te riiwai tempura, riiwai tawhito, kiinaki taretare,
reemana | 32.0

CHAR-GRILLED LEEK
spinach and coconut pithivier, cheese sauce | riiki pakapaka, he pai piinahi kokonati, kiinaki tiihi V | 29.0
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SIDES

RUSTIC FRIES
onion dip aioli | maramara riiwai, tautau haniana aiori GF/DF/V | small 9 / large 12

CUCUMBER SALAD
iceberg, tomato, red onion, mint yoghurt | huamata kuukama, reetihi hukahuka, tomato, haniana whero,
miiraka hiioi V/GF | small 8 / large 11

BEETROOT SALAD

feta, crispy shallots, pomegranate reduction | huamata piiti, tiithi wheta, maramara pakapaka, hinu hua
raakau GF | small 9 / large 12

DESSERTS

WARMED CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
berry compote, vanilla ice cream | pihikete tiakarete mahana, huinga hua raakau, ahikiriimi whaanira
GF*|12.0

SYRAH POACHED PEARS
passionfruit curd, shortbread | pea syrah, penupenu hua pahiana, paraoa | 18.0

SORBET & ICE-CREAM SELECTION
ahikiriimi me ngaa hoopei | 12.0

SELECTION OF CHEESES

New Zealand and international, dried fruit chutney, grapes, selection of crackers | ngaa tiihi / noo aotearoa
me te ao, kiinaki hua maroke, karepe, ngaa karaka | 50gm 16 / 100gm 26 / 150gm 35

We cannot guarantee the food preparation environment is completely free from traces of all allergens. Please speak to your
server if you have any concerns about food allergies. Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.

DF - dairy free | GF - gluten free | V - vegetarian | H - halal | N - contains nuts | * can be made without on request |
PB** - plant based on request



DRINKS MENU

Champagne & Sparkling

Daniel Le Brun
Marlborough, NZ

Daniel Le Brun Rose
Marlborough, NZ

Hunters Miru Miru
Marlborough, NZ

Mumm Cordon Rouge
France

Veuve Clicquot
France

Sauvignon Blanc
Mahi
Marlborough, NZ

Petit Clos
Marlborough, NZ

Greystone
North Canterbury, NZ

Chardonnay
Church Road Gwen
Hawkes Bay, NZ

Boundary Tuki Tuki Road
Hawke’s Bay, NZ

Marisco Kings Bastard
Marlborough, NZ

Pinot Gris
Catalina Sounds
Marlborough, NZ

Lake Hayes
Central Otago, NZ

White Varietal
TW Lily Rosé
Gisborne, NZ

Te Kairanga Rosé
Marlborough, NZ

150ml
glass

13

13

17

12.5

14

17

15

12.5

17

12

15

13

16

Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% surcharge applies on credit card payments.

750ml
bottle

60

60

80

155

155

52

60

80

67

60

78

52

68

58

72

Amisfield
Central Otago, NZ

Te Whare Ra Riesling
Marlborough, NZ

Te Whare Ra Toru
Marlborough, NZ

Main Divide Riesling
North Canterbury, NZ

Pinot Noir
The Last Shepherd
Central Otago, NZ

Petit Clos
Marlborough, NZ

Nanny Goat
Central Otago, NZ

Merlot

Morton Estate
Hawke’s Bay, NZ

TW Merlot
Gisborne, NZ

Syrah

Huntaway
Marlborough, NZ

Trinity Hill
Hawke’s Bay, NZ

Red Blends
Church Road

Cabernet Sauvignon | Hawke’s Bay, NZ

Quarter Acre

Bordeaux Blend | Hawke’s Bay, NZ
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65
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80
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57

68

58

95

60

90



DRINKS MENU

Bottled Beer & Cider
Speights Old Dark

New Zealand

Panhead Port Road Pilsner

New Zealand

Corona
Mexico

Hallertau #2 Pale Ale

New Zealand

Hallertau #9 Lager

New Zealand

Hallertau Granny Smith
Apple Cider

New Zealand

Steinlager Light 2.5%

New Zealand

Mac’s Stunt Double Zero
New Zealand

Steinlager Pure
New Zealand

Beer on Tap

Panhead Supercharger APA

New Zealand

Panhead Hazy Pale Ale

New Zealand

Emerson’s Pilsner
New Zealand

Guest Beer
New Zealand

Aperitifs
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Campari

Lillet Blanc

Aperol

13

10

12

12

12

12

14

14

14

12
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10
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House Spirits
Gordon’s Gin

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Whiskey

Smirnoff Red Vodka

De Valcourt VSOP Brandy
Mckenna Bourbon
Bacardi White Rum
Appleton Rum

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold

Specialty Spirits

Please ask bar staff

Non Alcoholic
Coke

Diet coke/No Sugar
Lemonade

Tonic

L&P

Ginger ale
Orange juice
Pineapple juice
Apple juice
Grapefruit juice
Tomato juice

Cranberry juice

A selection of tea & coffee is available -
please ask our Team for assistance.

Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% surcharge applies on credit card payments.
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KIDS MENU

10.30AM -10.00PM
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CHEESE BURGER | PEKA TIIHI

beef patty, lettuce, tomato, cheese, shoestring fries, tomato sauce | 11.5

FISH N CHIPS | IKA ME TE MARAMARA RIIWAI
market fish grilled or battered, tomato and cucumber green leaf salad,

shoestring fries tomato sauce GF*/DF* | 12.5

CRUMBED CHICKEN TENDERS | MARAMARA HEIHEI
choice of steamed vegetables or shoestring fries with green leaf salad | 13.5

BEEF MEATBALLS | POORO MIITI KAU
linguine, napoli sauce, parmesan cheese V*|13.0

SIDES

SHOESTRING FRIES | RIWAI ANGIANGI DF/GF/V | 5.0
GREEN LEAF SALAD | HUA MATA KAARI DF/GF/V | 5.0
STEAMED VEGETABLES | HUA WHENUA HAUAHI DF/GF/V | 5.0

DESSERTS

FRESH FRUIT SALAD | HUA RAAKAU
vanilla ice cream DF*/GF/V | 7.0

CHOCOLATE SUNDAE | AHIKIRIIMI TIAKARETE
vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, wafer GF* | 7.0

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE | PIHIKETE TIAKARETE
vanilla ice cream and berry compote GF* | 7.0
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We cannot guarantee the food preparation environment is completely free from traces of all allergens. Please speak to your

server if you have any concerns about food allergies. Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.

DF - dairy free | GF - gluten free | V - vegetarian | H - halal | N - contains nuts | * can be made without on request |
PB** - plant based on request
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DRINKS

JUICE
orange, apple, pineapple, or cranberry | 3.0

SOFT DRINK
Coke, Sprite, L&P, or Fanta | 3.0

MOCKTAILS
Traffic light or Iced chocolate with whipped cream and chocolate sprinkles
or Pink Panther | 7.0

We cannot guarantee the food preparation environment is completely free from traces of all allergens. Please speak to your
server if you have any concerns about food allergies. Prices are inclusive of GST. 2% credit card surcharge applies.

DF - dairy free | GF - gluten free | V - vegetarian | H - halal | N - contains nuts | * can be made without on request |
PB** - plant based on request



